Accutrol, LLC Product Sheet
Accutrol, LLC • 21 Commerce Drive, Danbury, CT 06810 • 203-445-9991 • www.accutrolllc.com
Contents and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Room Temperature
Sensor
RTS100
Laboratories, Life Sciences, Healthcare
■■ Room Temperature Sensor

S = Switch (Override)
Room Temperature Sensor
Ordering Guide
                    R T S   1        –
RTS100 / RTS101 RTS110 / RTS111
(with display)
2.86"
(72.7mm)
2.86"
(72.7mm)
1.06"
(26.9mm)
1.06"
(26.9mm)
4.50"
(114.3mm)
Closed
Cell
Foam
Closed
Cell
Foam
4.50"
(114.3mm)
Selection Matrix
OPTIONS USE WITH
Accutrol
Model Code
Display
(1)
Setpoint
Slider
(1)
Ethernet
Connector
(E)
Humidity
Sensor
(H)
Switch
(Override)
(S)
BAS
Controller
AC7000
Controller
RTC/HTC
Controller
RTS100 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 4
RTS100-E 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 4
RTS100-S 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 6
RTS100-ES 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 6
RTS101 6 4 6 6 6 4 4 6
RTS101-E 6 4 4 6 6 4 4 6
RTS101-S 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 6
RTS101-ES 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6
RTS110 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 4
RTS110-E 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4
RTS110-S 4 6 6 6 4 4 4 6
RTS110-ES 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 6
RTS111 4 4 6 6 6 4 4 6
RTS111-E 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 6
RTS111-S 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6
RTS111-ES 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 6
RTS110-H 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 4
RTS110-EH 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4
RTS110-HS 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 6
RTS110-EHS 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 6
RTS111-H 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 6
RTS111-EH 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6
RTS111-HS 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6